CENTREVILLE ACADEMY TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Fee Schedule

CA Foundation Fee (One-time per new family) due August 15...........cccvreeeeeererserseseeceenens $250
Activity Fee (per family or 10 hours of service) due May 15 ..........cocevveereereereererseesessessenseees $200
Withdrawal Fee (Per StUdENL) .......ccciciiiieiceinenieicecnecnreneessssnsssssss s snsssssnssnsssssasssssassssssassassnas $200

*Fee only applies to students that withdraw during August-May school year*

Tuition Schedule
(June-May) 12 Months

Tuition Includes: Tuition, Registration Fee, Building Fee, and Classroom Fee

# of Children Monthly Payment Annual Annual 2 payments
(without discount) | (with discount) | (with discount)

1 Child $426 per month $5,112 $4,908 $2,505
2 Children $716 per month $8,592 $8,248 $4,210
3 Children $982 per month $11,784 $11,313 $5,774
4 Children $1,072 per month $12,864 $12,349 $6,304
5 Children $1,163 per month $13,956 $13,398 $6,339
6 Children $1,253 per month $15,036 $14,435 $7,368

*Plus, a $1,000 annually for each additional child after six*

The Tuition payments will begin on June 1, 2021 with (12) monthly payments.

If a family pays their tuition in full by June 15, 2021, they will receive a 4% discount on tuition
only.

If a family pays their tuition in 2 payments on June 15, 2021 and November 20, 2021, they will
receive a 2% discount on tuition only.

A late fee of $50 will be charged after the 15*" and 30" of each month.

Transportation Schedule
(August-May) 10 Months

# of Children Monthly Amount Annual
(with discount paid by August
1st)
1 Child $85 per month $808
2 or more Children $115 per month $1093

NSF charges of $25 will be applied when applicable.




